
 
 

Trillium Miata Club 

Beaver Valley/Walter's Falls Inn 

October 4-5, 2016 

 

The Tour Group 

Room Surname(s) First Names Home Phone CELL Phone email 

304 Allard Dennis and Dona 905 450-7622 647 688-6655 den.dona@hotmail.com 

309 Donin Arthur and Sandra 905 889-8274 416 525-5022 adonin@rogers.com 

301 Helmer Gary and Marilyn 226 486-1095 519 362-2353 gary.helmer@gmail.ccom 

307 Iannone John and Cheryl NA 905 626-8596 cheryllovesshopping@gmail.com 

302 King David and 
Elizabeth 

905 628-4630 NA dking@cogeco.ca 

305 Lounds David and Gail 905 276-4094 NA dlounds@rogers.com 

202 Mitchell Dave and Lori 905 855-5469 416 998-2630 lorimitchell@rogers.com 

310 Muir Cheryl   Cherylmr9@gmail.com 

306 Newell Tony and Gail 613 439-8750  TonyGNewell@gmail.com 

201 Onions Pat  519 357-8810  

203 Preston Ed and Donna 416 698-3936 647 918-4547 lightsmith98@gmail.com 

308 Stipanitz Rose 289 238-8951 NA rstipanitz@cogeco.ca 

204 Whitney Larry and Joan 905 579-5620 289 404-1764 ljwhitney@rogers.com 

303 Whittaker 
Ketchum 

Paul 
Carol 

905 677-9259 NA paul_whittaker@rogers.com 

      

      

 

 


